



PRIVATE HIGHER EDUCATION INSTITUTION

E-SQUAREDPROP

Telephone: 041 450 2550 Fax: 086 693 2465 E-mail: educol@e-square.co.za www.e-square.co.za

1 Govan Mbeki Avenue, Medscheme Building, Central, Port Elizabeth, 6001

Ed-U City Campus (Pty) 10% Discount on **Ltd Independent Higher** Monthly **Total Academic** Upfront Payment by Institution Application Registration Tuition 31 January 2023 Fees 37 233,00 **Higher Certificate Tourism** R 200,00 R 2 833,00 R 2 850,00 R R 33 509,70 R R IT Programming (1stYear) R 200,00 R 2 833,00 2 850,00 37 233,00 R 33 509,70 IT Programming (2ndYear) R 200,00 R 2 833,00 R 4 166,50 R 53 031,00 R 47 727,90 R IT Technical (1st Year) 200,00 R 2 833,00 R 2 850,00 R 37 233,00 R 33 509,70 IT Technical (2nd Year) R 200,00 R 2 833,00 R 4 166,50 R 53 031,00 R 47 727,90 **Diploma in Public** R Relations (1ST Year) 200,00 R 2 833,00 R 2 850,00 R 37 233,00 R 33 509,70 **Diploma in Public** R Relations (2nd Year) 200,00 R R R R 2 833,00 4 166,50 53 031,00 47 727,90 **Diploma** Tourism Management (1ST Year) R R R R R 200,00 2 833,00 2 850,00 37 233,00 33 509,70 **Diploma** Tourism Management (2nd Year) R 200,00 R 2 833,00 R R 53 031,00 R 47 727,90 4 166,50

Ed-U City Campus (Pty) Ltd Independent Higher Institution

Banking Details: Ed-U Options Standard Bank Account Number: 08-044-5357 Branch Code: 050017 Reference: STUDENTS FULL NAME AND SURNAME

OTHER INFORMATION:

1. Fees

As a general rule, students must pay the fees as follows:

When registering the Application and Registration Fee with January 2023 fee must be paid. The tuition fee was divided into 12 months.

RIVATESCHOOLSPE

Then the account payer has a choice: Either to pay in advance or to pay monthly by way of a Debit order. Fees are payable on or before the 1st of every month if the Debit order system is not utilised.

- If full payment is made in advance, then you qualify for the 10% discount on Tuition fees until 31 January 2023.
- 2. Late Payment

ED UCOLLEGE

If fees are paid late a penalty fee of R150 per month will be charged to your account.

Ed-U City Campus (Pty) Ltd. Company Registration No: 2001/18174/07
Registered as a Private Higher Education Institution by the Department of Higher Education and Training for the qualifications as shown on Certificate number 2002/HE07/003
Department of Education (DOE) Registration No: 02HB03
E-Squared Education Enterprises (Pty) Ltd - a subsidiary of Genius Group Limited (NYSEAM: GNS)
Directors: LM Niemann, RJ Hamilton, A Stead

EDUOPTIONSACADEMY





PRIVATE HIGHER EDUCATION INSTITUTION

Telephone: 041 450 2550 Fax: 086 693 2465 E-mail: educol@e-square.co.za www.e-square.co.za

1 Govan Mbeki Avenue, Medscheme Building, Central, Port Elizabeth, 6001

 Documents Required on Registration Proof of address.
ID documents. (Student and Account Payer) Signed Debit Order Copy of Statement of Symbols.
Completion of the signed enrolment document.

AFTER ENROLMENT, THE ACCOUNT PAYER IS LIABLE FOR THREE CALENDER MONTHS' TUITION FEES REGARDLESS OF CANCELLATION FOR ANY REASON.

All parents/guardians/student should adhere strictly to payment regulations: Fees are payable in advance. Ed-U-Options Academy (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to cancel a contract if any payment is in arrears with 7 (seven) days or more. Please note that you will still be liable for the full year's fees.

NO REFUNDS WILL BE PAID OUT FOR ANY REASON (PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU PAY THE CORRECT AMOUNT).

ACCOUNT PAYER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT:

Signature:				
------------	--	--	--	--

Print Name: _____

Date: _____

TO BE SIGNED BY STUDENT (SHOULD ACCOUNT PAYER NOT BE PRESENT):

I understand the above. The account payer is not present. I understand that I am bound by this contract and will inform the payer to this extend.

EDUCITYCAMPUS CUBEONLINE

E-SQUAREDPROP

Signature:

Print Name:

Date: _____

EDUOPTIONSACADEMY

EDUCOLLEGE

Ed-U City Campus (Pty) Ltd. Company Registration No: 2001/18174/07
Registered as a Private Higher Education Institution by the Department of Higher Education and Training for the qualifications as shown on Certificate number 2002/HE07/003
Department of Education (DOE) Registration No: 02HB03
E-Squared Education Enterprises (Pty) Ltd - a subsidiary of Genius Group Limited (NYSEAM: GNS)
Directors: LM Niemann, RJ Hamilton, A Stead

RIVATESCHOOLSPE